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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Cat Atleta

LAGNA PIERCARLO

DE VINCENZO GIANCARLO

MEOLI MAURIZIO

GIULIO TONOLO FABRIZIO

FIORI DANIELE
CONCATO MASSIMO
TERRONE FABIO
NASCIMBENI ALBERTO
AZZALIN LUIGINO
PEPE ANGELO
ANTONIELLI ANDREA
CASTALDI MASSIMO
OTTENGA PIERGIORGIO
CAMUSO TOMMASO
DAGHERO DARIO
TOSCANO CARLO
DE FILIPPO ANDREA
AVITABILE LUIGI
PRANDI DANIELE
FISANOTTI ADOLFO
RIVA STELLA

MINUZ MAURIZIO
GIGLIO GIOVANNI
BATTISTA GIUSTINIANO
CARUSO TIZIANA

DE LUCA RAFFAELE
SALVAI ANDREA
PEIROLO MIRTO
GHIRARDI STEFANO
GIANNI' DINO
PALLADINO NC
CROCE PAOLO
POVOLO GIANLUCA
BOGLIONE MARCO
RULLO ROSY
SACCHETTA DAVIDE

Societa

ATLETICA SETTIMESE

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE
POD. TRANESE UNIONE IND.
G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
ATLETICA SUSA

G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
BALANGERO ATLETICA LEG
ATL CUMIANA STILCAR
UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN Mi
PODISTICA NONE

G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
A.S.D. TO021

TIGER SPORT RUNNING
ATL CUMIANA STILCAR
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
TIGER SPORT RUNNING
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
ATL. CHIERESE & LEO
ATLETICA SUSA

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
A.S.D. ATLETICA LA CERTOSA
POD.DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA
A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA LA CERTOSA
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
S. D. BAUDENASCA
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
NC

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
KEYCO HALF MARATHON
PODISTICA NONE

G.S. DES AMIS

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

Cat

MM 50
MM 35
MM 40
MM 40
MM 35
MM 50
MM 45
MM 50
MM 60
MM 55
MM 45
MM 50
MM 45
MM 45
MM 55
ATLETI
ATLETI
MM 40
ATLETI
MM 50
ATLETE
MM 50
MM 40
MM 55
MF 40
MM 40
ATLETI
MM 45
ATLETI
ATLETI
NC

MM 45
MM 45
MM 50
MF 50
ATLETI

Tempo

00.44.15
00.45.13
00.45.15
00.46.20
00.47.41
00.47.51
00.48.15
00.48.19
00.49.25
00.50.20
00.50.25
00.50.48
00.51.22
00.51.35
00.52.06
00.52.08
00.52.18
00.52.37
00.52.40
00.53.01
00.53.09
00.53.45
00.54.04
00.54.19
00.54.22
00.54.37
00.54.53
00.55.01
00.55.09
00.55.32
00.55.44
00.55.58
00.56.01
00.56.09
00.56.24
00.56.28



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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MOSCATELLI ANTONIO
GIULIANI PIETRO

RAO LAURA

ROY ERALDO

PILLONI ANDREA
VIGNANI PAOLA
GOFFO MAURO
MANZONE MARIALDA
PESCE PAOLO
RAITERI MARCO
AMADIO VITO
PASCALE VITANTONIO
FERRARIO PIERLUIGI
BIFFI ANDREA
CALCAGNO FRANCESCO
PARZANESE FRANCO
MACARIO GIOVANNI
PILEGGI ANGELO
TRUFFA ENRICO
SANTINI GIOVANNI
SGANZERLA BARBARA
SOAVE RICCARDO
CANE LORENZO
FONTAN GIULIO
POGNANT GIANPIERO
MERLO FAUSTO
VIRETTO MARIO
MASTROSIMONE ROBERTO
CERABONA DOMENICO
MARINO CARLO
ALCIATI SILVIO
ALLUVIONE DIEGO
BOIN FLAVIO

IERACE TERESINA
PINERI CLAUDIO

DAL BEN NADIA
GRIVET TALOCIA SILVI
RUBINO FORTUNATO
GROSSO LUCA
ARROBBIO DARIO

G.P. ALENIA

TIGER SPORT RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
NC

POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
ASGP A.T.P. TORINO MAR
NC

TURIN MARATHON

A.S.D. ATLETICA LA CERTOSA
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
ASDGRUPPOPODISTI ALBES
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
POD.DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA
TURIN MARATHON
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
POD.DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA
BASE RUNNING

A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
BASE RUNNING

ATLETICA SUSA

G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
S. D. BAUDENASCA

U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
A.S.D. ATLETICA LA CERTOSA
BASE RUNNING

S. D. BAUDENASCA

TURIN MARATHON

BASE RUNNING

TURIN MARATHON

A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
TIGER SPORT RUNNING
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
TIGER SPORT RUNNING
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ATL CUMIANA STILCAR

MM 55
M 40
MF 35
MM 50
NC

MF 45
MM 35
MF 55
NC
MM 45
MM 40
MM 45
MM 55
ATLETI
ATLETI
MM 55
MM 60
MM 60
MM 40
MM 55
MF 35
MM 40
ATLETI
MM 60
MM 45
MM 35
MM 65
MM 45
ATLETI
MM 70
MM 55
MM 40
MM 55
MF 50
MM 60
MF 60
MF 50
MM 65
MM 40
MM 45

00.56.53
00.56.54
00.56.59
00.57.28
00.57.35
00.57.38
00.58.01
00.58.02
00.58.03
00.58.17
00.58.25
00.58.36
00.58.4
00.59.01
00.59.04
00.59.12
00.59.15
00.59.30
00.59.34
01.00.03
01.00.04
01.00.10
01.13.00
01.00.27
01.00.52
01.00.55
01.01.06
01.01.13
01.01.2
01.01.5
01.02.03
01.02.32
01.02.35
01.02.54
01.03.26
01.03.31
01.03.3
01.03.50
01.04.30
01.04.35



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

10

11

13

22
12

MUSCAS MASSIMO
LEONE MARIA

IVUL DILVO

NASTASE VASILE
TRON ANITA

FRANCO DARIO
BONELLO CESARE
CIPRIANO GABRIELLA
ONORATO HECTOR
ENIPEO LAURA
PIREDDA IGNAZIO
GOGGI ROSANNA
COLETTA NOCOLA
MAZZAROL MARIKA
BOFFA ALESSANDRO
DALMASSO GILBERTO
GIORDANO SIMONETTA
COPPOLA ANIELLO
GABRIOLOTTI RENATO
MONASTEROLO FRANCA
REALE BRUNO
PIANTONI STEFANO
CAMMALLERI GAETANO
NASTASE VALENTINA
VISCONTI LODOVICO
VECCHIE DONATELLA
FERRERO ENRICA
BELLINO IRENE MAGDA
TROMBINI MARCO
MOSELLI LAURA ANNA M
STEFANI GRAZIELLA
PEIRANI ANNA

NC
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONCENISIO

A.S.D. TO021

ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
A.S.D. TO021

BALANGERO ATLETICA LEG
G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONCENISIO

ATL CUMIANA STILCAR

NC

G.S. DES AMIS

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA
PODISTICA NONE
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
AVIS TORINO
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
ATL CUMIANA STILCAR
A.S.D. TO021

TIGER SPORT RUNNING
POD.TRANESE UNIONE IND
A.S.D. TO021

A.S.D. TO021

A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO
S. D. BAUDENASCA
G.P.RIVAROLO

NC
MF 60
MM 65
MM 55
MF 55
MM 55
M 70
MF 45
MM 45
MF 40
MM 40
MF 45
MM 60
MF 35
NC
MM 55
MF 45
MM 65
MM 60
MF 60
MM 55
MM 45
MM 65
MF 50
MM 70
MF 55
MF 35
MF 55
MM 55
MF 45
MF 60
MF 50

01.04.42
01.05.00
01.05.04
01.05.22
01.05.23
01.05.24
01.05.28
01.06.3
01.06.5
01.07.59
01.08.0
01.08.14
01.08.22
01.09.34
01.09.47
01.10.13
01.10.4
01.10.54
01.11.45
01.11.4
01.12.48
01.12.51
01.13.21
01.19.13
01.19.34
01.20.10
01.20.44
01.21.48
01.24.56
01.25.11
01.25.24
01.32.47



